Hydrostatic Pressure Switch
HR-021**1
< Limit value detection for liquids as maximum detection
< High switching capacity
< Used in open or pressureless vessels
Function
The membrane switch (changeover) in the terminal box switches , when a hydrostatic pressure of 15 mbar caused by the rising liquid rises up.
The switch falls back with a pressure drop of 6 mbar.

USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
H R – 0 2 1 (1) (2) 1 / L
HR-021 Device
HR-021 Hydrostatic pressure switch
(1) Pipe material
1 Plastic PVC
3 Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(2) Pipe diameter
1 Ø15 mm, stainless steel
2 Ø6 mm, plastic
1 Process connection
1 Thread G1/2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
L Pipe length
Length Specified length, max. 5000 mm
Hydrostatic Pressure Switch HR-021**1
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
39
23
_e
ng
.p
df
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com